	WDC IAIN	AUVO OMFA	THE CONTRACT C
700 pd 03-12-200	· -	▼ ▼	▼
Toth	nd Trademarks	: Please record the attached original do	cuments or copy thereof
1. Name		2. Name and address of recelving	party(les):
10238962		Name: Inter Lake Wi	sconsin, Inc.
Repap Wisconsin, Inc 433 North Main Stree			
Kimberly, WI 54136		Internal Address:	
☐ Individual(s)	Association	Street Address: P.O. Box Wisconsin Rapids	<u>∵.</u> ₩T : ₹:40°
General Partnership	Umited Partnership	City:	State:ZP:
Corporation-State Other			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les	I attached? O Yes O No	O Individual(s) ditzenship O Association	•
		- U General Partnership	
3. Nature of conveyance:	·	Umited Partnership Wisc	
☐ Assignment	C Merger	Other	onsin
Security Agreement	Change of Name	If assignee is not domicified in the United Sta	let a domente management
Other		designation is attached:	O Yes O No
7 4 9 12/21/07		[Designations must be a separate document	from Assignment)
Execution Date: 12/31/97		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	☐Yes ☐No
4. Application number(s) or registra	Mon numbariels		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	toot number(s).	1	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark registration N	0.(\$)
••	* 1		
		2,042,218	
			OFFICE OF '2003 MAR FINANC
		ached? Oyes ONo	
Name and address of party to will concerning document should be	nom correspondence	Total number of applications and registrations involved	S S
Name: Pyle & Piontek	TRAITO-CA		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Marie. 1710 a 110neek			5 ft, 80
Internal Address: Michael	Piontek	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	7 208
•			S
		C) Enclosed	
		Authorized to be charged to d	ennell annumt
Caral Address 221 N. LaS	alla S+	7 1000,200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	oponi accordin
Street Address: 221 N. Las	arre st.	8. Deposit account number:	
/ Suite 850		10-1324	
Chiana	10001		
Chy: Chicago Su	ale: IL ZIP: 60601	(Attach duplicate copy of this page II	paying by deposit account
3/11/2003 ECOOPER 00000065 101324 20-	42218 DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
01 FC:8521 40.00 CH			
		······	
. Statement and signature.			Add American Process
	s delief, the foregoing inform	nation is true and correct and any attac	ched copy is a live copy
of the original document.	/		3 (0.3
Michael Piontek	· Much	all couler	3/03
Name of Person Signing		Skynetture	Date
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Total number of pages comprisir	g cover sheet
MB No. 0651-0011 (up. 4/94)			
	•		•

TRADEMARK REEL: 002688 FRAME: 0791

VED - DEPT OF
อเลือกเลือกเลือกเลือกเลือกเลือกเลือกเลือ

RTICLES OF AMENDMENT

	97507 9 PI2: 16 Stock (fo	or profit)
A	Name of Corporation: Repay Wisconsin	, Inc.
. •		any change effected by this amendment)
	Text of Amendment (Refer to the existing art. Determine those items to be changed and set for paragraph being changed and how the amende	orth below the number identifying the
	RESOLVED, THAT, the afficies of inc RESOLVED, THAT, Article I of the A hereby amended to read as follows:	rticles of Incorporation is
	"The name of the corporation i	s Inter Lake Wisconsin, Inc."
•		
B.	Amendment(s) adopted on	October 1, 1997 (day)
	Indicate the method of adoption by checking	THE STORE !
	() In accordance with sec. 180,1002, Wis. S	
01		(2) the seaso of Sharrow,
	(x) In accordance with sec. 180.1003, Wis. Shareholders)	Stats. (By the Board of Directors and
O	3	
	() In accordance with sec. 180.1005, Wis. 5 before issuance of shares)	Stats. (By Incorporators or Board of Directors,
C.	Executed on behalf of the corporation on	October 1, 1997
	-	Hoston M Lan
		(signature)
		Gorton M. Evans
	·	(printed name)
		President
		. (officer's nule)
n	This document was drafted by	Carl H. Wartman
U.	Tills document was didned by	(name of individual remined by law)

FILING FEE - \$40.00 OR MORE SEE REVERSE for Instructions, Suggestions, Filing Fees and Proceduresk

REEL: 002688 FRAME: 0792

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT Stock(for profit)

Robert J. Schrek, Jr.,	P.C.
McDermot, Will & Emery	
227 W. Monroe Street	
Chicago, IL 60606-5096	

Rease indicate where you would like the acknowledgement copy of the filed document sent. Please include complete name and mailing address.

Your	phone	number	during	the day:		
	•		_	•		

INSTRUCTIONS (Ref. sec. 180.1006 Wis. Stats. for document content)

Submit one original and one exact copy to Secretary of State, P.O. Box 7846, Madison, Wisconsin, 53707-7846. (If sent by Express or Priority U.S. mail, address to 30 W. Mifflin Street, 9th Floor, Madison WI 53703). The original must include an original, manual signature (sec. 180.0120(3)(c), Ws. Sus.). If you have any additional questions, please call the Corporations Division at 608/266-3590.

- State the name of the corporation (before any changes effected by this amendment) and the text of the amendment(s). The text should recite the resolution adopted (e.g., "RESOLVED, THAT, Article 1 of the Articles of Incorporation is hereby amended to read as follows. . . . etc.")
 - If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, state the provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself.
- Enter the date of adoption of the amendment(s). If there is more than one amendment, identify the date of B. adoption of each. Mark one of the three choices to indicate the method of adoption of the amendment(s).
 - By Board of Directors Refer to sec. 180.1002 Wis. Stats, for specific information on the character of amendments that may be adopted by the Board of Directors without shareholder action.
 - By Board of Directors and Shareholders Amendments proposed by the Board of Directors and adopted by shareholder approval. Voting requirements differ with circumstances and provisions in the articles of incorporation. See sec. 180.1003 Wis. Stats. for specific information.
 - By Incorporators or Board of Directors Before issuance of shares See sec. 180.1005 Wis. Stats. for conditions attached to the adoption of an amendment approved by a vote or consent of less than 2/3rds of the shares subscribed for.
- Enter the date of execution and the name and title of the person signing the document. The document must be C. signed by one of the following: An officer (or incorporator if directors have not yet been elected) of the corporation or the fiduciary if the corporation is in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court-appointed fiduciary. At least one copy must bear an original manual signature.
- If the document is executed in Wisconsin, sec. 14.38(14) Wis. Stats, provides that it shall not be filed unless the D. name of the drafter (either an individual or a governmental agency) is printed in a legible manner. If document is NOT drafted in Wisconsin, please so state.

FILING FEES

Submit the document with a minimum filing fee of \$40.00, payable to SECRETARY OF STATE. If the amendment causes an increase in the number of authorized shares, provide an additional fee of I cent for each new authorized share. When the document has been filed, an acknowledgement copy stamped "FILED" will be sent to the address ind READEMARK
RECORDED: 03/10/2003
REEL: 002688 FRAME

REEL: 002688 FRAME: 0793